
LOT 6 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.
891-385, 893-1045, CT 1308-702
WD 1318-1570, WD 1409-797

PINDER COREY J/PINDER MADISON M
324 SW SONOMA WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04066-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

35616.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 4.03 40,300 0 0 40,300

STANDARD
3

252,279
3,530
40,300

296,109
66,632

229,477
HX HB 51,411

178,066
296,109

0

299,473

1409/0797 4/03/2020 WD Q I 01 196,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DESMOND P HAMMOND

COREY J PINDER & MA

1318/1570 6/01/2016 WD U I 12 162,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK TRUST NA

DESMOND P HAMMOND

2026
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SALE:3:1: NOT IN LINE

16381 SFR 385 12/08/1999

2021HX Base Yr

324 SW SONOMA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,771 108.3840 121.39 336,372 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2368

BAS 2,368 100 2,368 215,589

FEP 384 80 307 27,950

FOP 320 30 96 8,740

3,072 2,771 252,279

BAS= W18 FEP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W56 S32 E24 FOP=  S10 E32 N10
W32$ E50 N32$.

BAS

18

56

32

24

50

32

FEP 12

32

12

32

FOP10

32

10

32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.50 3.50 50 2010 2010 3 50 630

3,530

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,300


